TaxParcelN
17-20015-120
17-20015-120
17-20015-120
17-20015-120
17-20015-120
17-20015-120
17-20015-120
17-20015-120
17-20015-120
17-20015-120
17-20015-120
17-20015-120
17-20015-120
17-20016-140
17-20016-140
17-20017-10
17-20016-120
17-20017-20
17-20017-20
17-40380-330
17-40380-330
17-40380-340
17-40380-340
17-40380-350
17-40380-350
17-40380-360
17-40380-360
17-40380-370
17-40380-370
17-40380-380
17-40380-380
17-40380-390
17-40380-390
17-40380-400
17-40380-400
17-20018-40
17-20018-40
17-20018-40
17-20018-40
17-20018-40
17-20018-40
17-20017-30
17-20017-30
17-20017-30
17-20017-40
17-20015-95
17-20015-95
17-20015-95
17-20015-95
17-20015-95
17-20015-90
17-20015-90
17-20015-90
17-20015-90
17-20015-90
17-20015-90
17-20015-90
17-20015-90
17-20015-90
17-20015-90
17-20015-90
17-20015-90
17-20017-50
17-20017-50
17-20018-10
17-20017-80
17-20017-80
17-20017-140
17-20017-140
17-20017-60
17-20017-60
17-20016-50
17-20017-130
17-20017-130
17-20017-90
17-20017-90
17-20017-100
17-20017-100
17-20017-100
17-20017-110
17-20017-110
17-20017-110
17-20016-90
17-20016-90
17-20016-90
17-20016-90
17-20016-90
17-20016-90
17-20016-90
17-20016-60
17-20032-50
17-20032-50
17-20027-80
17-20031-50
17-20031-70
17-20031-70
17-20032-40
17-20032-40
17-20032-40
17-20032-40
17-20032-40
17-20032-30
17-20031-80
17-20031-80
17-20031-80
17-20032-60
17-20032-60
17-20032-60
17-20032-60

MailingL_1

MailingL_2
MAIN STREET RENAISSANCE INC
MAIN STREET RENAISSANCE INC
MAIN STREET RENAISSANCE INC
MAIN STREET RENAISSANCE INC
MAIN STREET RENAISSANCE INC
MAIN STREET RENAISSANCE INC
MAIN STREET RENAISSANCE INC
MAIN STREET RENAISSANCE INC
MAIN STREET RENAISSANCE INC
MAIN STREET RENAISSANCE INC
MAIN STREET RENAISSANCE INC
MAIN STREET RENAISSANCE INC
MAIN STREET RENAISSANCE INC

REINHART REAL ESTATE GROUP INC
REINHART REAL ESTATE GROUP INC

BRONCOS OF LACROSSE LLC
AIRAM GROUP LLC

RRJ HOLDINGS LLC
RRJ HOLDINGS LLC
RYAN PROPERTIES LLC
RYAN PROPERTIES LLC
RYAN PROPERTIES LLC
RYAN PROPERTIES LLC
RYAN PROPERTIES LLC
RYAN PROPERTIES LLC
RYAN PROPERTIES LLC
RYAN PROPERTIES LLC
RYAN PROPERTIES LLC
RYAN PROPERTIES LLC
RYAN PROPERTIES LLC
RYAN PROPERTIES LLC
CINDY C COCHRAN
CINDY C COCHRAN
RYAN PROPERTIES LLC
RYAN PROPERTIES LLC
1ST & MAIN LLC

1ST & MAIN LLC

1ST & MAIN LLC

1ST & MAIN LLC

1ST & MAIN LLC

1ST & MAIN LLC

504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504

MailingL_3

MAIN ST STE 200
MAIN ST STE 200
MAIN ST STE 200
MAIN ST STE 200
MAIN ST STE 200
MAIN ST STE 200
MAIN ST STE 200
MAIN ST STE 200
MAIN ST STE 200
MAIN ST STE 200
MAIN ST STE 200
MAIN ST STE 200
MAIN ST STE 200

PO BOX 2228
PO BOX 2228
105 3RD ST S
2102 31STSTS
731 SHELLY LN
731 SHELLY LN

N6260
N6260
N6260
N6260
N6260
N6260
N6260
N6260
N6260
N6260
N6260
N6260

BERGUM COULEE RD
BERGUM COULEE RD
BERGUM COULEE RD
BERGUM COULEE RD
BERGUM COULEE RD
BERGUM COULEE RD
BERGUM COULEE RD
BERGUM COULEE RD
BERGUM COULEE RD
BERGUM COULEE RD
BERGUM COULEE RD
BERGUM COULEE RD

MailingL_4 PROPADDR
LA CROSSE WI 54601 100 3RD STS
LA CROSSE WI 54601 106 3RD ST S
LA CROSSE WI 54601 228 MAIN ST

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

228 MAIN ST APT 201
228 MAIN ST APT 202
228 MAIN ST APT 203
228 MAIN ST APT 301
228 MAIN ST APT 302
228 MAIN ST APT 303

LA CROSSE WI 54601 230 MAIN ST
LA CROSSE WI 54601 232 MAIN ST
LA CROSSE WI 54601 234 MAIN ST
LA CROSSE WI 54601 236 MAIN ST

LA CROSSE WI 54602-2228 300 MAIN ST
LA CROSSE WI54602-2228 302 MAIN ST

LA CROSSE WI 54601 1053RD ST S
LA CROSSE WI 54601 308 MAIN ST
ONALASKA WI 54650 107 3RD ST S
ONALASKA WI 54650 1093RD ST S
WEST SALEM WI 54669 318 MAIN ST
WEST SALEM WI 54669 318 MAIN ST UNIT 1
WEST SALEM WI 54669 318 MAIN ST
WEST SALEM WI 54669 318 MAIN ST UNIT 2
WEST SALEM WI 54669 318 MAIN ST
WEST SALEM WI 54669 318 MAIN ST UNIT 3
WEST SALEM WI 54669 318 MAIN ST
WEST SALEM WI 54669 318 MAIN ST UNIT 4
WEST SALEM WI 54669 318 MAIN ST
WEST SALEM WI 54669 318 MAIN ST UNIT 5
WEST SALEM WI 54669 318 MAIN ST

WEST SALEM WI 54669

318 MAIN ST UNIT 6

2316 NW DIAMOND CREEK WAY JENSEN BEACH FL 34957 318 MAIN ST
2316 NW DIAMOND CREEK WAY JENSEN BEACH FL 34957 318 MAIN ST
N6260 BERGUM COULEE RD
N6260 BERGUM COULEE RD

119
119
119
119
119
119

19THSTN
19THSTN
19THSTN
19THSTN
19THSTN
19THSTN

WEST SALEM WI 54669 318 MAIN ST
WEST SALEM WI 54669 318 MAIN ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-3724 320 MAIN ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-3724 320 MAIN ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-3724 320 MAIN ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-3724 320 MAIN ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-3724 320 MAIN ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-3724 322 MAIN ST

UNIT 7

UNIT 8

APT A
APT B
APT C
APT D

GREAT DANE THIRD STREET PROPERTIES LLC 115 3RD ST S
GREAT DANE THIRD STREET PROPERTIES LLC 115 3RD ST S
GREAT DANE THIRD STREET PROPERTIES LLC 115 3RD ST S
GREAT DANE THIRD STREET PROPERTIES LLC 115 3RD ST S

DAVID J RUDRUD

DAVID J RUDRUD

DAVID J RUDRUD

DAVID J RUDRUD

DAVID J RUDRUD

GEORGE JR MARKOS
GEORGE JR MARKOS
GEORGE JR MARKOS
GEORGE JR MARKOS
GEORGE JR MARKOS
GEORGE JR MARKOS
GEORGE JR MARKOS
GEORGE JR MARKOS
GEORGE JR MARKOS
GEORGE JR MARKOS
GEORGE JR MARKOS
GEORGE JR MARKOS

FF &F OF THIRD STREET LLC
F F &F OF THIRD STREET LLC
BALDRIC LLC

FORTNEY FORTNEY & FORTNEY LLP
FORTNEY FORTNEY & FORTNEY LLP

LEITHOLD PIANO CO INC
LEITHOLD PIANO CO INC

FORTNEY FORTNEY & FORTNEY LLP
FORTNEY FORTNEY & FORTNEY LLP

ROTTINGHAUS REAL ESTATE LLC

JEFFREY W HOTSON
JEFFREY W HOTSON

FORTNEY FORTNEY & FORTNEY LLP
FORTNEY FORTNEY & FORTNEY LLP

ADAM KRONER CO

ADAM KRONER CO

ADAM KRONER CO

CHRISTINE A KAHLOW
CHRISTINE A KAHLOW
CHRISTINE A KAHLOW
FORTNEY FORTNEY & FORTNEY
FORTNEY FORTNEY & FORTNEY
FORTNEY FORTNEY & FORTNEY
FORTNEY FORTNEY & FORTNEY
FORTNEY FORTNEY & FORTNEY
FORTNEY FORTNEY & FORTNEY
FORTNEY FORTNEY & FORTNEY
CITY OF LACROSSE

SCOTT A KUNDY

SCOTT A KUNDY

CITY OF LACROSSE

FORTNEY FORTNEY & FORTNEY
FORTNEY FORTNEY & FORTNEY
FORTNEY FORTNEY & FORTNEY
STEPHEN D HARM

STEPHEN D HARM

STEPHEN D HARM

STEPHEN D HARM

STEPHEN D HARM

STEPHEN D HARM

JEAN E WIGGERT

JEAN E WIGGERT

JEAN E WIGGERT

JEAN E WIGGERT

JEAN E WIGGERT

JEAN E WIGGERT

JEAN E WIGGERT

309 Pearl St

120 3RD ST S
120 3RD ST S
120 3RD ST S
120 3RD ST S
120 3RD ST S
W3595 LARSON RD
W3595 LARSON RD
W3595 LARSON RD
W3595 LARSON RD
W3595 LARSON RD
W3595 LARSON RD
W3595 LARSON RD
W3595 LARSON RD
W3595 LARSON RD
W3595 LARSON RD
W3595 LARSON RD

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI54601-3211
LA CROSSE WI54601-3211
LA CROSSE WI54601-3211
LA CROSSE WI54601-3211
LA CROSSE WI54601-3211

MINDORO WI 54644
MINDORO WI 54644
MINDORO WI 54644
MINDORO WI 54644
MINDORO WI 54644
MINDORO WI 54644
MINDORO WI 54644
MINDORO WI 54644
MINDORO WI 54644
MINDORO WI 54644
MINDORO WI 54644

1113RDSTS

111 3RD ST S APT 201
111 3RD ST S APT 202
1153RD ST S
1203RD ST S

120 3RD ST SAPT 1
120 3RD ST S APT 2
120 3RD ST S APT 3
120 3RD ST S APT 4
128 3RD ST S

126 3RD ST S
1243RD ST S

122 3RD ST S APT 8
122 3RD ST S APT 7
122 3RD ST S APT 6
122 3RD ST S APT 5
122 3RD STS APT 4
122 3RD ST S APT 3
122 3RD ST S APT 2
122 3RD ST S APT 1

W3595 LARSON RD

308
308
112

3RD ST S
3RDSTS
4THSTS

PO BOX 1621
PO BOX 1621

116
116

4THSTS
4THSTS

PO BOX 1621
PO BOX 1621

510
120
120

GILLETTE ST
4THSTS
4THSTS

PO BOX 1621
PO BOX 1621

319
319
319
719
719
719
306

PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
CASS ST
CASS ST
CASS ST
PEARL ST

MINDORO WI 54644 1223RD ST S
LA CROSSE WI 54601 1193RD ST S
LA CROSSE WI 54601 1213RD ST S
LA CROSSE WI 54601 1124THST S

LA CROSSE WI54602-1621 123 3RD ST S
LA CROSSE WI54602-1621 125 3RD ST S
LA CROSSE WI54601-3201 116 4TH ST S
LA CROSSE WI54601-3201 118 4TH ST S
LA CROSSE WI54602-1621 309 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI54602-1621 311 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI 54603 202 3RD ST S
LA CROSSE WI54601-3201 120 4TH ST S
LA CROSSE WI54601-3201 122 4TH ST S
LA CROSSE WI54602-1621 313 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI54602-1621 315 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-3249 317 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-3249 319 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-3249 321 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-4651 323 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI 54601-4651 325 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-4651 327 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-3202 207 3RD ST S

306 PEARL ST
306 PEARL ST
306 PEARL ST
306 PEARL ST
306 PEARL ST
306 PEARL ST
400 LA CROSSE ST

LA CROSSE WI54601-3202 207 3RD ST S APT 1
LA CROSSE WI54601-3202 207 3RD ST S APT 2
LA CROSSE WI54601-3202 207 3RD ST S APT 3
LA CROSSE WI 54601-3202 207 3RD ST S APT 4
LA CROSSE WI54601-3202 207 3RD ST S APT 5
LA CROSSE WI 54601-3202 302 PEARL ST

LA CROSSE WI 54601

2103RD ST S

316
316
400
306
306
306

PEARL ST
PEARL ST
LA CROSSE ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST

PO BOX 2044
PO BOX 2044
PO BOX 2044
PO BOX 2044
PO BOX 2044

806

STARLIGHT DR

W5851 CEDAR RD
W5851 CEDAR RD
W5851 CEDAR RD
W5851 CEDAR RD
W5851 CEDAR RD
W5851 CEDAR RD
W5851 CEDAR RD

LA CROSSE WI 54601-3202 316 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-3202 318 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI 54601 2123RD ST S
LA CROSSE WI54601-3202 302 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-3202 213 3RD ST S
LA CROSSE WI54601-3202 215 3RD ST S
LA CROSSE WI 54602-2044 320 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI54602-2044 322 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI 54602-2044 324 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI54602-2044 326 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI 54602-2044 328 PEARL ST
HOLMEN WI 54636 330 PEARL ST

LA CROSSE WI 54601 217 3RD ST S
LA CROSSE WI 54601 2193RD ST S
LA CROSSE WI 54601 221 3RD ST S
LA CROSSE WI 54601 321 JAY ST
LA CROSSE WI 54601 323 JAY ST
LA CROSSE WI 54601 325 JAY ST
LA CROSSE WI 54601 327 JAY ST



17-20032-20
17-20032-20
17-20032-20
17-20032-20
17-20032-20
17-20031-90
17-20032-10

17-20032-10
17-20016-70
17-20016-70
17-20016-70

CASINO LAX INC
CASINO LAX INC
CASINO LAX INC

17-20016-110 DAVID H, KIMBERLY A
17-20016-100 DAVID, KIMBERLY A

17-20017-70
17-20017-70
17-20017-70
17-20017-70
17-20016-80
17-20016-80
17-20016-80
17-20016-80
17-20016-80
17-20016-80
17-20016-80
17-20016-80
17-20016-80
17-20016-80
17-20016-80
17-20031-60
17-20031-60

RICHARD E, GREGORY C

RICHARD E, GREGORY C

RICHARD E, GREGORY C

RICHARD E, GREGORY C

RONALD, ERIC M, MARC R, PATRICIA
RONALD, ERIC M, MARC R, PATRICIA
RONALD, ERIC M, MARC R, PATRICIA
RONALD, ERIC M, MARC R, PATRICIA
RONALD, ERIC M, MARC R, PATRICIA
RONALD, ERIC M, MARC R, PATRICIA
RONALD, ERIC M, MARC R, PATRICIA
RONALD, ERIC M, MARC R, PATRICIA
RONALD, ERIC M, MARC R, PATRICIA
RONALD, ERIC M, MARC R, PATRICIA
RONALD, ERIC M, MARC R, PATRICIA
RONALD, ERIC M, MARC R, PATRICIA
RONALD, ERIC M, MARC R, PATRICIA

17-20015-100 THIRD STREET CENTER LLC
17-20015-100 THIRD STREET CENTER LLC
17-20018-20 THOMAS J, SANDRA V

17-20015-110 WESTERN PACIFIC PARTNERS
17-20015-110 WESTERN PACIFIC PARTNERS

17-20018-50 WILLIAM E, JEANETTE M

JAE ENTERPRISES LLC
JAE ENTERPRISES LLC
JAE ENTERPRISES LLC
JAE ENTERPRISES LLC
JAE ENTERPRISES LLC
JEAN E WIGGERT
JEAN E WIGGERT
JEAN E WIGGERT
DANIEL J SCHMITZ
DANIEL J SCHMITZ
DANIEL J SCHMITZ
PRETASKY

PRETASKY

MARKOS

MARKOS

MARKOS

MARKOS

FORTNEY

FORTNEY

FORTNEY

FORTNEY

FORTNEY

FORTNEY

FORTNEY

FORTNEY

FORTNEY

FORTNEY

FORTNEY

FORTNEY

FORTNEY

C/OTIS

C/OTIs

KAPELLAS

C/O ANTIQUE CENTER OF LACROSSE LTD
C/O ANTIQUE CENTER OF LACROSSE LTD

HOWES

309 Pearl St

901 ROSE ST
901 ROSE ST
901 ROSE ST
901 ROSE ST
901 ROSE ST
W5851 CEDAR RD
W5851 CEDAR RD

LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603

206 4THST S

206 4TH STSAPT 1
206 4TH ST S APT 2
206 4TH ST SAPT 3
206 4TH ST S APT 4

W5851 CEDAR RD

523
523
523
220
220
129
129
129
129
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306

SANBORN ST
SANBORN ST
SANBORN ST
17THST S
17THSTS
3RDSTS
3RDSTS
3RD ST S
3RDSTS
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST

LA CROSSE WI 54601 227 3RD ST S
LA CROSSE WI 54601 208 4THST S
LA CROSSE WI 54601 2104THSTS

LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601 305 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI 54601 307 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-3202 306 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI 54601-3202 306 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-3202 306 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI 54601-3202 306 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-3202 306 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI 54601-3202 306 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-3202 306 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI 54601-3202 306 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-3202 306 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI 54601-3202 306 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-3202 306 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI 54601-3202 306 PEARL ST
LA CROSSE WI54601-3202 312 PEARL ST

304 PEARL ST
304 PEARL ST
304 PEARL ST
310 MAIN ST

312 MAIN ST

301 PEARL ST
303 PEARL ST

APT 1
APT 2

APT 1
APT 10
APT 2
APT 3
APT 4
APT 5
APT 6
APT7
APT 8
APT 9

215 PEARL ST

215 PEARL ST

114 4ATHSTS

110 3RD ST S

110 3RD ST S

13004 STATE HIGHWAY 26

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

116 BRD ST S
118 3RD ST S

LA CROSSE WI54601-3201 114 4TH ST S

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

1103RD ST S
1143RD ST S

BROWNSVILLE MN 55919 324 MAIN ST



